Fees Structure w.e.f. Academic Year 2025-2026
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RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL AVIATION UNIVERSITY

AR TSmO HATeE, YA G ¥ aed UE St Rrafieey
(A Central University under Ministry of Civil Aviation, Govt. of India)

Postgraduate Diploma in Airport Operations (PGDAO)

RGNAU/5851/ACD/ €9 (Rupees in INR)
Sl Fee to be deposited before 18t 2nd 3rd Total
No. beginning of semester Semester | Semester | Semester e
Enrolment/Admission Fee
1 (One Time) 1,000 0 0 1,000
2 | Tuition fee 1,28,500 | 1,00,000 | 1,00,000 3,28,500
3 Other Academic Fee 12,500 5,000 12,500 30,000
4 | Alumni Subscription 0 0 2,000 2,000
5 Convocation Fee 0 0 2,500 2,500
6 Examinat_ion Fee 2,500 2,500 - 2,500 7,500
University Caution Money
7| Deposit (Refundable) 2900 ! v for,000
Library Caution Money : i
8 Deposit (Refundable) 5,000 i T oy 2,000
Student Medical Insurance _ : L Ty
9 subscription 2’509‘ : g . 2'500 : =
Total Academic Fee (for , b ‘ o ~7 i ‘
male candidates) 1,854,000 | 107,500 | - 1,22,000 383,800
Total Academic Fee (for o _ Rl
female candidates) TALN00 ¢ AT008 1 512,000 L
Hostel Fee (Non-AC)
1 | Hostel Admission Fee . Rer 0 0 1,000
Hostel Caution Money Deposit msemt e g 0 5000
2 (Refundable) " 5,000 _________ ;
3 | Hostel seat fees (Non AC) 26,000 | 26,000 26,000 78,000
4 | Mess charges 36,000 | 36,000 36,000 1,08,000
5 | Transport charges 10,000 10,000 10,000 30,000
Total Hostel Fee | 78;900 72,000 72,000 2,22,000
Hostel Fee (AC)
1 Hostel Admission Fee 1,000 0 0 1,000
Caution Money Deposit 5.000
2 (Hostel) 5,000 0 0 ,
3 Hostel seat fees (AC) 38,000 38,000 38,000 1,14,000
4 Mess charges 36,000 36,000 36,000 1,08,000
5 | Transport charges 10,000 10,000 10,000 30,000
Total Hostel Fee 90,000 84,000 84,000 2,58,000

NOTE: Waiver of 10% Course/Tuition fee to female students
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